1 / 7
深圳市科达嘉电子有限公司
SHENZHEN CODACA ELECTRONIC CO., LTD TEL: +86 755 89585372 FAX: +86 755 89585280
High Current Power Inductor
CSBX1265 Series
This product is not authorized for use in any application related to safety.
Specification subject to change without notice.Please check web site for latest information. Reviesd: 12/30/2020

5 Electrical Characteristics
电气特性
Part No.
型 号
Inductance (μH)
电感值 ※1
D.C.R. (mΩ)
直流电阻
Saturation
current (A)
饱和电流 ※2
Temperature rise
current (A)
温升电流 ※3
±20% Typical Max Typical Typical
CSBX1265-R20M 0.20 0.32 0.37 >110 36.0
CSBX1265-R47M 0.47 0.65 0.75 90.0 32.0
CSBX1265-R85M 0.85 0.90 1.05 63.0 26.0
CSBX1265-1R3M 1.30 1.69 1.95 50.0 25.0
CSBX1265-2R0M 2.00 2.25 2.60 41.0 23.0
CSBX1265-2R7M 2.70 3.25 3.75 35.0 20.0
CSBX1265-3R6M 3.60 4.20 4.85 30.0 17.0
CSBX1265-4R7M 4.70 5.42 6.25 27.0 14.0
CSBX1265-5R8M 5.80 6.93 7.97 24.0 12.0
CSBX1265-7R3M 7.30 5.68 6.50 18.5 13.0
CSBX1265-9R2M 9.20 7.24 8.35 16.3 12.0
CSBX1265-110M 11.0 8.87 10.2 15.0 11.0
CSBX1265-130M 13.0 10.2 11.7 13.5 10.0
CSBX1265-150M 15.0 12.3 14.1 12.5 9.00
CSBX1265-180M 18.0 15.2 17.5 11.2 8.50
CSBX1265-220M 22.0 18.6 21.5 10.7 8.00
CSBX1265-270M 27.0 23.9 27.5 9.50 6.50
CSBX1265-330M 33.0 26.3 30.3 8.80 5.50
CSBX1265-390M 39.0 40.3 46.5 8.00 4.50
CSBX1265-470M 47.0 54.5 62.7 7.20 4.00
■ All data is tested based on 25℃ ambient temperature.
所有数据基于环境温度 25℃条件下测试。
※1 Inductance measure condition at 100kHz, 0.5V.
电感测试条件为 100kHz, 0.5V。